QN24C02
QN24C02
Product Specification
产品规格手册
2080位I2C串行电擦除可编程只读存储器
2-K bits I2C-compatible Serial EEPROM
QN24C02
2-K bits I2C-compatible Serial EEPROM

Min： 6.10 9.00 8.10 7.42 3.10 0.50 3.00 1.50 0.85 0.40 2.54
BSC Max： 6.68 9.50 10.9 7.82 3.55 0.70 3.60 1.55 0.90 0.50
Ordering Information
Device Package Type Marking Packing Packing Qty
QN24C02CN DIP-8 24C02C TUBE 2000pes/box
QN24C02CM/TR SOP-8 24C02C REEL 2500pes/reel
QN24C02CMM/TR MSOP-8 24C02C,C02C REEL 3000pcs/reel
QN24C02CDQ/TR DFN-8 3*3 C02C REEL 5000pcs/reel
QN24C02CM5/TR SOT-23-5 2CMU REEL 3000pcs/reel
QN24C02CMT/TR TSSOP-8 24C02C REEL 2500pcs/reel